

•	01918657 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥ ▼	~ VIIL.!
	marks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Kenneth Condreva	Name: Sandia Corporation
10/29/01	Internal Address: MS 9031
10/0/101	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(es) attached? Yes	No
3. Nature of conveyance:	
🗸 Assignment 🖳 Merger	Street Address: 7011 East Avenue
Security Agreement	me Cited Address. / O I I East Avenue
Other	
	City: Livermore State: CA Zip: 94550
October 26, 2001	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached: Tes 190
 Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new 	application, the execution date of the application is: 10/26/01
	B. Patent No.(s)
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Faloritio.(5)
Additional numb	pers attached? 📮 Yes 📮 No
, marine last transfer	
5 Name and address of party to whom corresponde	
concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Timothy Evans	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\$40.00
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Timothy Evans	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\$40.00
concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\$40.00
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Timothy Evans	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\$40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Concerning document should be mailed: Name: Timothy Evans Internal Address: MS 9031	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\$40.00
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Timothy Evans	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\$40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number:
Name: Timothy Evans Internal Address: MS 9031	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\$40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number:
Concerning document should be mailed: Name:Timothy Evans Internal Address:MS 9031 Street Address:7011 East Avenue	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\$40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 50-0583
concerning document should be mailed: Name:Timothy Evans Internal Address:MS 9031 Street Address:7011 East Avenue City: _Livermore _State:CAZip:945	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\$40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 50-0583 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
Name:Timothy Evans Internal Address:MS 9031 Street Address:7011 East Avenue City: _Livermore _State:CAZip:945 DO NO	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\$40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 50-0583 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) T USE THIS SPACE
concerning document should be mailed: Name:Timothy Evans Internal Address:MS 9031 Street Address:7011 East Avenue City:LivermoreState:CAZip:945 DO NO	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\$40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 50-0583 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) T USE THIS SPACE
Concerning document should be mailed: Name:Timothy Evans Internal Address:MS 9031 Street Address:7011 East Avenue City:LivermoreState:CAZip:945 DO NO 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forest	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\$40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 50-0583 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) T USE THIS SPACE
Concerning document should be mailed: Name:Timothy Evans Internal Address:MS 9031 Street Address:7011 East Avenue City: Livermore State:CAZip:945 DO NO 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foreign a true copy of the original document. Timothy Evans	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\$40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 50-0583 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) T USE THIS SPACE
City: Livermore State: CA Zip: 945 Do No 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foreign a true copy of the original document. Timothy Evans	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\$40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 50-0583 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) T USE THIS SPACE going information is true and correct and any attached copy 10/29/01

40.00 CH

PATENT REEL: 012364 FRAME: 0273

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

Practitioner's Docket Number: SD-8351

Applicant:	Kenneth CONDREVA
Title of Application:	METHOD FOR DETECTING MOISTURE IN SOILS USING SECONDARY COSMIC RADIATION
Executed by Applicant on:	OCTOBER 26, 2001
Assignee:	Sandia Corporation

I assign my entire right, title and interest throughout the world in the identified invention, and all patent applications and patents thereon, to Sandia Corporation, a Delaware corporation.

Applicant

RECORDED: 10/29/2001

Kenneth Condreva date 10/26/01

PATENT REEL: 012364 FRAME: 0274